Route 4
ID#
B397
B330
B354
B355
B455
B356
B252
B253
B255
B256
B257
B258
B259
B260
B243
B244
B344
B106
B346
B347
B348
B84
B85

B94
B349
B350
B351
B597

B99
B100
B101
B102
B261
B262
B263
B264
B265
B266
B362
B357
B358
B401
B359
B397

Northbound
2nd St

Main St
Memorial Wy
Oleander Ave
Oleander Ave
E. 1st Ave

E. 1st Ave

E. 1st Ave

E. 1st Ave

E. 1st Ave
Manzanita Ave
Manzanita Ave
Manzanita Ave
Marigold Ave
East Ave

East Ave

East Ave

East Ave
North Ave
North Ave
Ellene Ave
Pillsbury Rd
Pillsbury Rd

Southbound
Pillsbury Rd
Ellene Ave
North Ave
North Ave
East Ave

East Ave

East Ave

East Ave

East Ave
Manzanita Ave
Manzanita Ave
Manzanita Ave
E. 1st Ave

E. 1st Ave

E. 1st Ave

E. 1st Ave

E. 1st Ave
Oleander Ave
Oleander Ave
Memorial Wy
2nd St

Cross Street
Salem St

W. 1st St
Oleander Ave
Francis Willard
E. Sacramento Ave
Palm Ave
Arbutus Ave
Sherman Ave
Downing Ave
Village Ln
Mariposa Ave
Dove Creek Ct
Madrone Ave
Manzanita Ave
Marigold Ave
Mariposa Ave
Floral Ave
Ceres Ave
East Ave
Geneva Ave
Manzanita Ave
Cohasset Rd
midblock

Cohasset Rd
Manzanita Ave
Geneva Ave
East Ave
Ceres Ave
Ceres Ave
Floral Ave
Mariposa Ave
Marigold Ave
Marigold Ave
Ceanothus Ave
Mariposa Ave
Village Ave
Neal Dow Ave
Sherman Ave
Arbutus Ave
Palm Ave

E. Sacramento Ave

E. Francis Willard Ave

Oleander Ave
Salem St

Landmark
(Chico Transit Center)

(Court House)
(Chico Jr High)

(Faith Lutheran Church)
(across from Library)

(In Motion Fitness)

(PV High School)
(CVS/PVHS)

(Safeway)
(Church/Champion Christian)
(7/11)

(Bidwell Jr High)

(Wendy's)
(CVS)

(K-Mart)
(Villa Rita Apts)
(Bidwell Jr High)

(Church of God)
(Independent Living Services)

(LDS Church)
(Pleasant Valley HS)
(Pleasant Valley HS)

(Longfellow Apts)

(In Motion Fitness)
(Chico Assn of Realtors)
(Library)

(1st Ave Square)

(Chico Jr High)
(Court House)
(Chico Transit Center)

Locations in Bold indicate Timepoints listed in the schedule



